
Exploring Tourism – Timetable Semester One – Friday 10am-12pm 
 
February 22: Friday 
Introduction to Tourism (HG) 
 
March 1: Friday 
Hospitality Industry (HG) 
 
March 8: Friday 
Tourism Organisations – role and responsibilities (HG) 
 
March 15: Friday 
Tourism New Zealand past and present (HG) 
 
March 22: Friday 
Growth areas for tourism in NZ (HG)  
Guest Speaker – Sophie Barker – Cruise ship visits to Dunedin 
 
March 25 Otago Anniversary Day 
 
March 29 Good Friday – Easter Monday 1 March Tuesday 2 March 
 
April 5: Friday 
Tourism Future (HG) 
 
April 12: Friday 
Tourism Product (LB)) 
 
April 19: Friday 
Tourism Product (LB) 
 
Holidays Monday 22 April to Friday 3 May 
 
May 10: Friday 
Tourism Impacts (LB) 
 
May 17; Friday 
Tourism Impacts (LB) 
 
May 24: Friday 
Tourism Impacts (LB) 
 
May 31: Friday 
Destination marketing (HG/HJ) 
 
Queen’s Birthday June 3 
 
June 7: Friday 
Guest speaker: Hamish Saxton – Tourism Dunedin and their marketing role 
Destination marketing (HG) 
 
June 14: Friday 
Destination marketing (HG/HJ) 
 
June 21: Friday 
Hand in full report(HG) 
 
June 28: Friday 
Resits 


